
Town of Leicester
Leicester Regional  Public Health Coalition

(508) 892-7008

Food Fee Schedule

First re-inspection
Second re-inspection
Third re-inspection
Fourth re-inspection

Plan Review:
Pre-Operational Inspection:
Food Service (under 100 seats):
Food Service (100-250 seats):
Food Service (greater than 250 seats):

Industrial Kitchens (Residential Facility):
Function Halls:
Residential Kitchens:
Churches:

Limited Food Service:
Temporary Food Permit:

Retail 0-1,000 sq. ft.
Retail 1,000-5,000 sq. ft.
Retail 5,000-10,000 sq. ft.
Retail 10,000-15,000 sq. ft.
Retail >20,000 sq. ft. 
(PLUS additional $0.25 per sq. ft. above 20K)

Retail (Pre-packaged):
Bakery:
Frozen Desserts (soft serve ice cream):
Catering:
Mobile Food:
Milk Pasteurization:
Milk:

Tobacco Sales:

Non-Compliance Inspections:

$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$200.00
$350.00

$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$50.00

$25.00
$25.00

$125.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$500.00

$75.00
$30.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$15.00
$10.00

$100.00

No charge
$50.00
Equal to permit fee
Revocation of permit


